l An attractive, frameless smooth sliding Bypass shower door that features a special
Nano protected surface treatment that keeps glass looking clean.
l Can be trimmed up to 4” width adjustment.
l Walk-in opening: 19” - 23” (SMBRP48xx model), 25" - 29" (SMBRP60xx model).
l Optional wall profiles on the sides allow 3/8” each side out-of-plumb adjustment.
l Clearance height is 75.5" for 80" high, 65.5" for 70" high, and 57.5" for 62" high shower
door.
l Tempered glass is ANSI Z97.1 certified.
l Glass Thickness: 5/16” (8mm) available in Clear and Pattern Frost.
l Stainless Steel rollers and frame provide a smooth and quiet gliding operation.
l Hardware finishes: Polished Chrome, Brushed Nickel, and Matte Black.
l Easy to install.
l Shower base threshold minimum requirement is 3-3/8" wide.
l Limited Lifetime Warranty for both residential and commercial.
l IMPORTANT! All measurements should be taken only AFTER walls are finished (tile, back
walls, etc.); Professional installation recommended.
l Handles are not included. See the handle selection next page. Add the handle model
no. to the shower door model no. to complete the order.
Size Model Glass Width Height Depth
48”x80” SMBRP488008C- Clear (8mm) 48” 80” 3.05”
48”x80” SMBRP488008F- Frost (8mm) 48” 80” 3.05”
To Be Specified: Hardware Color
PC Polished Chrome
BS Brushed Nickel
MB  Matte Black

C  Clear
F  Frost
Brevity By-Pass Shower Door
SMBRP
FEATURES
Specify Model
❒
❒
❒
❒
❒
❒
❒
Clear Frost
08/02/2021Samuel Müeller®        800 Bronze Rd, Warren, OH 44483        www.samuelmueller.com        844-974-2400
60”x80” SMBRP608008C- Clear (8mm) 60” 80” 3.05”
60”x80” SMBRP608008F- Frost (8mm) 60” 80” 3.05”
❒
❒
60”x62” SMBRP606208C- Clear (8mm) 60” 62” 3.05”
60”x62” SMBRP606208F- Frost (8mm) 60” 62” 3.05”
❒
❒
60”x70” SMBRP607008C- Clear (8mm) 60” 70” 3.05”
60”x70” SMBRP607008F- Frost (8mm) 60” 70” 3.05”
❒
❒
56"-60" (1422-1524mm)
70